
[image: image1.wmf]SPUMC Nursery School Calendar 2019-2020
[image: image2.wmf]
August 28 (Wed)………….…………….……..........………Parents’ welcome and orientation, 7pm, sanctuary  
August 29 (Thurs)…..............................Students’ Open House   3-year-olds:  AM:  9:30-9:50; PM: 10:00-10:20

     4-year-olds:  AM and Extended: 10:30-10:50; PM: 11:00-11:20

September 3 (Tues)...….………………………………...……………….………3-year-olds’ first day of school
September 4 (Wed)…………………………………………….………………….4-year-olds’ first day of school
September 6 (Fri)……………………………………………………………………...Tote and T-Shirt orders due

September 12 (Thurs) …….…………………………….3-year-olds’ Parent Meet and Greet, 8:45 am, 12:00 pm
September 13 (Fri.) ……………………………………..4-year-olds’ Parent Meet and Greet, 8:45 am, 12:00 pm
September 19 (Thurs.) ………………………….………………………………..Room Parent Meeting 12:15 pm
October 3 (Thurs)……………..……………………………..School Closed, 3-year-olds’ Kinder Park Field Trip
October 4 (Fri) ……………………..………………………………School Closed, 4-year-olds’ Farm Field Trip

October 5 (Sat)………………………………………………………………………………..Church Garage Sale

October 8 (Tues)……………..………………………………………………..……………School Pictures for 3’s

October 9 (Wed)………………..………………………………………………………......School Pictures for 4’s

October 11 (Fri.) ………………………………………………………..Family Fun Night:  Eric Energy! 5:30pm
October 21-24 (Mon. – Thurs.)………………………………………………………………Scholastic Book Fair

October 30 (Wed)…………………………………………………………………...4-year-olds’ Halloween Party

October 31(Thurs.) ……………………………………………..…….…………….3-year-olds’ Halloween Party
November 8 (Fri)……………………………………………………..School Closed:  Professional Development
November 25-29 (Mon.-Fri)……………….…………….……………….……..THANKSGIVING VACATION

December 6 (Fri)………………………………………………………Family Fun Night:  Movie Night 5:30 pm
December 19 (Thurs)………………………………………………………3-year-olds’ Christmas Program/Party  
December 20 (Fri)…………………………………………………………4-year-olds’ Christmas Program/Party  
December 23 (Mon.) –January 1(Wed)..............................................................…...CHRISTMAS VACATION

January 2 (Thurs)…………………………………………………………………………..….........School reopens

January 6 (Mon)………………………………………………………………………Online Registration opens

January 16 & 17 (Thurs./Fri)……………………………Parent-Teacher conferences School Closed for students

January 20 (Mon)………………………………………………………………..School Closed:  MLK Birthday
February 13(Thurs)…… …………………………………………..………………...3-year-olds’ Valentine Party

February 14 (Fri). ..…………………………………………………..…………........4-year-olds’ Valentine Party

February 17 (Mon).……………………………………………..……………………..President’s Day-No School
February 21 (Fri)………………………………………………………………………………Family Fun Night

March 3 (Tues)…………………………………………….…………………………..3-year-olds’ Class Pictures

March 4 (Wed)………………………………………………………………………….4-year-olds’ class pictures

March 10 (Wed)……………………………………………………...School Closed – Professional Development
March 16-20(Mon.-Fri)………………………………………………………………………………Spirit Week
March 23-26 (Mon.-Fri.)…………………………………………………………………….Scholastic Book Fair

April 2 (Thurs)...………..……….....................................................................................................3’s Easter Party

April 3 (Fri)……………..…………. …………………………………………………….……….4’s Easter Party

April 6 (Mon) through April 13 (Mon)...…………………………………………………..EASTER VACATION

April 14 (Tues)……………………………………………..……………………………..………School Reopens

April 24 (Fri)……………………………………………………………………………………Family Fun Night

April 30(Thurs)……...................................................................................School Closed. 3-year-olds’ Field Trip  
May 1 (Fri.)…………………………………………..…………………..School Closed.  4-year-olds’ Field Trip
May 2 (Sat) …………………………………………………………………………………...Church Garage Sale

May 4-8 ……………………………………………………………………………..Teacher Appreciation Week

May 7 (Thurs)……………………………………………………………….……………...3’s Mother’s Day Tea

May 15 (Fri) ………………………………………………………………………….4’s End of Year Celebration
May 18 (Mon), May 19 (Tues)………….…Last day of School (4’s 18th/3’s 19th)/4-year-old Farewell Programs
ENJOY YOUR SUMMER!
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